Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Office of the Executive Engineer

Narayanganj PWD Division

 Narayanganj.

e-mail:.ee​_nganj@pwd.gov.bd,
  Memo No :  811                                                                                                                      Date : 13/06/2021
e-Tender Notice 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of under mentioned work:

	SL No.
	Tender ID No.
	Name of work
	Last selling date & time
	Closing date & time

	1
	587979
	Establishment of 20 bed Isolation unit and 10 bed ICU at Narayanganj General (Victoria) Hospital.
	07.07.2021
17:00
	08.07.2021
12:30


This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline / hard copies will be accepted. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)
	(Muhammad Helal Uddin)
Executive Engineer
Narayanganj PWD Division Narayanganj.
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